
/SofoItalianMarket
@sofositalianmarket

SUNDAY
11am – 5pm

STORE  
HOURS

MON – SAT
9am – 7pmwww.shopsofos.com   |   419.882.8555   |   5400 Monroe St. at Laskey

Some products may not be available. We reserve the right to limit quantities. All products are subject to availability. Prices and dates are subject to change. Actual product may differ from photos. No additional discounts.

DELI SPECIALS

/lb.

$5.99

$10.99

Sofo's  
Pastrami

Sofo's  
Colby 

Cheese

$7.99

/lb.

/lb.

/lb.

$9.49

Sofolami

Sofo's  
Natural Hot 

Pepper  
Cheese

$7.99
/lb.

Cooked  
Ham

FRESH PRODUCE

Michigan 
Tulare Plums 

a.k.a Sugar Plums

In-Store Specials Valid: 8/31/25 – 9/6/25
Labor Day 9/1/25: Closed

FRESH MEATS

/lb.

/lb./lb.

/lb.

$12.99

$1.99

$8.99

$2.49$2.99

$2.99

Black Angus 
NY Strip 

Steak

Bone-In  
Pork Sirloin 
Chops

Boneless-Skinless  
Chicken 
Breast

Boneless Stuffed 
Pork Chops

$5.00 OFF
YOUR PURCHASE

Spend $40, Receive

EXPIRES
9/6/25

EXPIRES
9/6/25

EXPIRES
9/6/25

PLU#  
13551

PLU#  
13549

PLU#  
13550

$1OFF ONE $1OFF ONE
Sofo's Imperial Brand   

Pure Olive Oil
Sofo's Imperial Brand  

Pasta Sauce

ITALIAN FAVORITES

24 oz 3 oz
Offer Valid thru 9/6/25. Excludes alcohol and gift certificates. Not valid with identical 
offers. One coupon per customer. Some restrictions apply.

Offer Valid thru 9/6/25. One coupon/item per customer. Not valid with identical offers. 
Some restrictions apply.

Offer Valid thru 9/6/25. One coupon/item per customer. Not valid with identical offers. 
Some restrictions apply.

/lb.

$5.99Black Angus 
Rump Roast 

/ea.

Sofo's  
Italian Dough  

Balls
18 oz

$2.49

BAKERY FRESH
Freshly Baked

Every Morning!Petersburg, MI

/lb.

$5.99

Sofo's  
Shredded Mozzarella 

Cheese
 2 lb Bag

Iott Ranch  
Tomatoes

Basket

Michigan 
 Yellow 

Peaches

/lb.

/ea.

La Molisana  
Pasta Cuts
Varieties - 16 oz

$3.49

/ea.

$16.99

Sofo Imperial Brand   
Pure Olive Oil 

1 Liter

/ea.

$4.99
Sofo Imperial Brand
Pasta Sauce
Varieties - 24 oz

$4.99

$1.99

Seedless 
Watermelon

/ea./lb.

/ea.

$2.99
/ea.

Garlic Cheddar  
Loaf 

Kaiser Rolls
Varieties - 5 ct.

French  
Bread

Patriotic Cannoli  
Small Cannoli

$1.69
Fresh

Made Daily!

$3.49
$4.49

$3.49

/ea.

/ea.

/ea.

Hot Dog or
Hamburger 

Buns
8 ct.

BUY 5 - GET $5 OFF  |  MIX & MATCH

/ea.

La Molisana  
Pasta Cuts
Varieties - 16 oz

$3.49
/ea.

$4.99

Sofo Imperial Brand
Pasta Sauce

Varieties - 24 oz

BUY 5 - GET $5 OFF  |  MIX & MATCH

or $1.99 /lb

/ea.

$6.99

Cento  
San Marzano 

Tomatoes
28 oz

12 oz - $2.49 /ea. or 8 oz - $1.49 /ea.



Some products may not be available. We reserve the right to limit quantities. All products are subject to availability. Prices and dates are subject to change. Actual product may differ from photos. No additional discounts.

TEXT: "SHOPSOFOS"  
TO THE NUMBER: 22828

TEXT: "YOUR EMAIL"  
UPON RECEIVING CONFIRMATIONSign up for Weekly Specials 

in just 2 Easy Steps.

Coupons & Specials are sent  
directly to your inbox.1 2

Sign Up & Save! 

WINES

SPECIALTIES & IMPORTS

CHEESE TABLE

PREPARED ENTREES

/lb.

/lb.

Parmesan  
Reggiano

Hand-cut or Grated

Hand-cut  
Kasseri 

$21.99

$9.99

$12.99

$23.99

SALAD BAR
*Excludes 

closeout labels

Save 10%  

on Case  

Purchases*

/ea.

Don Antonio
 Pasta Sauce  

Varieties - 500g

$8.99

/ea.

$15.99 $6.99

$7.99
/ea.

/ea.
/ea.

/ea.

Delallo  
Bruschetta  
Varieties - 7.05 oz

Monini  
Truffle Oil

8.5 oz

Sanders  
Caramels  

Milk or Dark Chocolate  
Pumpkin - 7 oz

Dutch Apron  
Cake Roll  

Varieties 
19.5 oz

$7.49

$6.49

$6.99

$17.99

/lb.

/lb.

Grilled Beef 
Tenderloin

Italian Style 
Meatloaf

Fresh Beef Tenderloin is 
lightly seasoned and grilled 
to a medium rare.

A Sofo Family tradition... our 
homemade Italian meatloaf 
is fully cooked and ready to 
heat & eat.

my sofo rewards
Points Program

SIGN UP AT:  shopsofos.com/my-sofo-rewards.html Go online to learn more or scan the QR.

Earn Points...Get Rewarded!	Earn 2 points for every dollar spent. 

	Every 100 points earns 1 dollar off your purchase.

Cavalchina 
Custoza

Simple Creation 
Apple Pie Liqueur

Meiomi  
Pinot Noir

$17.99 $15.99 $19.99
750ml 1.5 ltr. 750ml/ea. /ea. /ea.

/lb.

/lb.

Hand-cut
Gorgonzola  

Hand-cut  
Brie   

/lb.

/ea.

/ea.

$6.99
$8.49

$5.49

Sweet's  
Taffy  

Candy Corn
Caramel Apple

Leonard's 
Cookies  

Varieties - 16 oz

Devon's Mackinac 
Island Fudge Co. 

Fudge - 7oz or 
Popcorn - 10 oz 

Caramel Apple
 or Pumpkin Pie

Aromas of white spring 
blossoms, botanical herbs 

and citrus lead the nose. 
Bright and savory, the 

palate offers ripe yellow 
pear, honeydew and 

fennel seed alongside 
fresh acidity. 

$4.99
/lb.

Garlic Mashed 
Potatoes

Creamy mashed red 
potatoes with light 
Italian seasoning.

Win Schuler  
Snack Chips

Varieties - 7 oz

Try our new line of Fresh Pasta cuts, 
featured in our Salad Bar and Ravioli  
or Gnocchi found in the freezer section.

Fresh Pasta CutsFresh Pasta Cuts
featuringfeaturing

9/3/25 @ 6-8pm
limited guests. $25 FOOD/Wine FEE.

 RSVP online RSVP online
or Call  or Call  

419.882.8555419.882.8555

Wine TastingsWine Tastings
2 Bundles

for $5.00

COFFEE REWARDS
Purchase 5 coffee menu drink items,  
receive 6th coffee menu drink item FREE.
- Automatic coupon with a My Sofo Rewards membership

*Some restrictions apply. Excludes alcohol and sale items.

  SENIOR DAY 
  SENIOR DAY 

    TUESDAY, 9/4/25
    TUESDAY, 9/4/25    

TAKE 10% OFF  
TAKE 10% OFF  

YOUR ORDER!YOUR ORDER!

/lb./lb.

/lb.

/lb.

/lb.

/lb.

/lb.

Kalamata  
Olives

Sofo's Own  
Pickle Pasta

Salad

Sofo's Own  
Olive Salad

$7.99

$5.49

$6.49

$5.49$8.99

$9.49

$6.49

Sofo's Own  
Cole Slaw

Deviled Egg 
Potato Salad 

Broccoli 
 Bacon Toss

Sofo's Own  
Meat & Cheese 

Salad 

Pitted: $10.49 /lb
/lb.

Macaroni  
Salad 

$4.99

/lb.

Caramel 
Loaf

$6.99


